
 

 
State of North Carolina  |  Department of Transportation  |  Division of Highways, Division 7 Office 
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336-487-0000 

 

November 5, 2015 

 

 

 

WBS Element:    2016CPT.07.09.20011 

County  Alamance  

Letting Date:  October 15, 2015 

Contract #: DG00270    

 

SUBJECT Bid Tabulations – Widening and Resurfacing  

       

MEMORANDUM TO ALL BIDDERS: 

 

Attached on the following sheet are “Contract Quantity & Unit”, “Unit Price” and “Total Amount 

Bid” tabulations for the above project.  The low bidder, Riley Paving, Inc. was awarded the 

contract.  We appreciate your submitting a bid for this work and your interest in the Purchase 

Order Contracts.   

 

If you should have any questions, please advise. 

 

      

 Sincerely, 

 

 

 

 D.R. Huffines 

 DIVISION PROJECT MANAGER 

 

 

 

 

DRH/rts 

 

ec: Riley Paving, Inc.; FSC II LLC, DBA Fred Smith Company Carolina Sunrock, LLC  

 Thompson Arthur Division, APAC-Atlantic, Inc.; file 

 



SR 1982 FROM 300’ NORTHWEST OF NC 119 TO JOINT JUST NORTH OF I 85/40 WB/SB RAMPS AND SR 1981

RILEY PAVING INC

CARTHAGE,  NC

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON
ARTHUR DIVISION

RALEIGH,  NC GREENSBORO,  NC

OCT 16, 2015 10:51 AM ALAMANCE 11:00 A.M. 1 /  3 005

2016CPT.07.09.20011 OCT 15 2015 DG00270

TIP NO 1.631 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING AND RESURFACING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 18500.00 15000.00  11000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0106000000-E 230  20 CY  25.00 500.00 44.85 897.00 1.00  20.00BORROW EXCAVATION

0003 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 28.00 1400.00 67.00 3350.00 57.00  2850.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0004 1245000000-E SP  0.23 SMI 9500.00 2185.00 23750.00 5462.50 19750.00  4542.50SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0005 1297000000-E 607  9,394 SY  1.40 13151.60 2.65 24894.10 1.85  17378.90MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1½" DEPTH

0006 1297000000-E 607  202 SY  14.95 3019.90 26.00 5252.00 18.00  3636.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4½" DEPTH

0007 1330000000-E 607  233 SY  12.95 3017.35 20.00 4660.00 15.00  3495.00INCIDENTAL MILLING

0008 1489000000-E 610  146 TON 42.00 6132.00 64.40 9402.40 77.00  11242.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0009 1498000000-E 610  113 TON 42.00 4746.00 78.90 8915.70 94.00  10622.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0010 1523000000-E 610  2,688 TON 39.40 105907.20 30.50 81984.00 46.00  123648.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0011 1575000000-E 620  169 TON 444.00 75036.00 586.50 99118.50 529.00  89401.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0012 1838000000-E SP   1,064 GAL 1.73 1840.72 2.15 2287.60 2.20  2340.80EMULSION FOR AST

0013 1839000000-E 660  2,823 SY  0.60 1693.80 1.30 3669.90 1.35  3811.05GENERIC PAVING ITEM (660)
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT, #67 STONE

0014 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 7200.00 5500.00  4500.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0015 4400000000-E 1110  74 SF  4.40 325.60 8.50 629.00 7.50  555.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0016 4685000000-E 1205  15,460 LF  0.50 7730.00 0.55 8503.00 0.69  10667.40THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0017 4686000000-E 1205  22,997 LF  0.75 17247.75 0.80 18397.60 0.69  15867.93THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0018 4688000000-E 1205  1,200 LF  1.00 1200.00 1.05 1260.00 2.00  2400.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS

0019 4695000000-E 1205  11,683 LF  1.00 11683.00 1.05 12267.15 0.55  6425.65THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

0020 4710000000-E 1205  352 LF  8.00 2816.00 8.50 2992.00 10.00  3520.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0021 4725000000-E 1205  48 EA  75.00 3600.00 79.00 3792.00 135.00  6480.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0022 4810000000-E 1205  7,550 LF  0.25 1887.50 0.30 2265.00 0.32  2416.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0023 4815000000-E 1205  1,200 LF  0.50 600.00 0.55 660.00 0.34  408.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"

0024 4820000000-E 1205  443 LF  1.00 443.00 1.05 465.15 1.50  664.50PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

0025 4835000000-E 1205  240 LF  2.00 480.00 2.10 504.00 3.00  720.00PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0026 4845000000-N 1205  36 EA  35.00 1260.00 37.00 1332.00 50.00  1800.00PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL

0027 6084000000-E 1660 0.04 ACR 30000.00 1200.00 16500.00 660.00 30000.00  1200.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0028 6110000000-E SP  0.04 ACR 45000.00 1800.00 17000.00 680.00 45000.00  1800.00RESIDENTIAL SEEDING

0029 7444000000-E 1725  1,320 LF  4.93 6507.60 6.10 8052.00 4.93  6507.60INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

 

    TOTAL 303110.02 TOTAL 332852.60 TOTAL  349919.33CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 303110.02 SUB-TOTAL 332852.60 SUB-TOTAL  349919.33ROADWAY ITEMS



SR 1982 FROM 300’ NORTHWEST OF NC 119 TO JOINT JUST NORTH OF I 85/40 WB/SB RAMPS AND SR 1981

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

RALEIGH,  NC   

OCT 16, 2015 10:51 AM ALAMANCE 11:00 A.M. 2 /  3 005

2016CPT.07.09.20011 OCT 15 2015 DG00270

TIP NO 1.631 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING AND RESURFACING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 18000.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 0106000000-E 230  20 CY  70.00 1400.00   BORROW EXCAVATION

0003 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 70.00 3500.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0004 1245000000-E SP  0.23 SMI 8400.00 1932.00   SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0005 1297000000-E 607  9,394 SY  2.20 20666.80   MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1½" DEPTH

0006 1297000000-E 607  202 SY  15.00 3030.00   MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4½" DEPTH

0007 1330000000-E 607  233 SY  13.00 3029.00   INCIDENTAL MILLING

0008 1489000000-E 610  146 TON 115.00 16790.00   ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0009 1498000000-E 610  113 TON 110.00 12430.00   ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0010 1523000000-E 610  2,688 TON 42.00 112896.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0011 1575000000-E 620  169 TON 540.00 91260.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0012 1838000000-E SP   1,064 GAL 2.30 2447.20   EMULSION FOR AST

0013 1839000000-E 660  2,823 SY  2.50 7057.50   GENERIC PAVING ITEM (660)
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT, #67 STONE

0014 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 17800.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0015 4400000000-E 1110  74 SF  12.00 888.00   WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0016 4685000000-E 1205  15,460 LF  0.50 7730.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0017 4686000000-E 1205  22,997 LF  0.75 17247.75   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0018 4688000000-E 1205  1,200 LF  1.00 1200.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS

0019 4695000000-E 1205  11,683 LF  1.00 11683.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

0020 4710000000-E 1205  352 LF  8.00 2816.00   24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0021 4725000000-E 1205  48 EA  75.00 3600.00   THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0022 4810000000-E 1205  7,550 LF  0.25 1887.50   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0023 4815000000-E 1205  1,200 LF  0.50 600.00   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"

0024 4820000000-E 1205  443 LF  1.00 443.00   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

0025 4835000000-E 1205  240 LF  2.00 480.00   PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0026 4845000000-N 1205  36 EA  35.00 1260.00   PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL

0027 6084000000-E 1660 0.04 ACR 30000.00 1200.00   SEEDING AND MULCHING

0028 6110000000-E SP  0.04 ACR 45000.00 1800.00   RESIDENTIAL SEEDING

0029 7444000000-E 1725  1,320 LF  6.00 7920.00   INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

 

    TOTAL 372993.75   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 372993.75   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  303110.02   RILEY PAVING INC



SR 1982 FROM 300’ NORTHWEST OF NC 119 TO JOINT JUST NORTH OF I 85/40 WB/SB RAMPS AND SR 1981

   

OCT 16, 2015 10:51 AM ALAMANCE 11:00 A.M. 3 /  3 005

2016CPT.07.09.20011 OCT 15 2015 DG00270

TIP NO 1.631 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING AND RESURFACING

     2  332852.60   CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC

     3  349919.33   APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION

     4  372993.75   FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY




